

More of Paper -> Construction of Road & CD
Schedule XIV-Form NO-134
user, Instructions to Mch 40 401.
BIHAR P. W. D.

R. W. D. - MADHUBANI DIVISION
R. W. D. - KHAJALI

48 SPB/2020-21 SUB-DIVISION

2310

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency- S^o Ashish Kumar. Khajali

Sch XLV Form No. 134

17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Dty. vide TmB, p-5				
	Dty = 75.46 m ³				
②	R ₂ 74.16 m ³				R ₂ 5596 = 0
Item no- (4) :- Construction of embankment with soil of cut					
	Dty = 964.48 m ³				
	Dty. vide TmB, p-15				
	Dty = 964.48 m ³				
For 20% = 192.89 m ³					
② R ₂ 175.22 m ³					R ₂ 33,798 = 0
For 80% = 771.58 m ³					
② R ₂ 140.13 m ³					R ₂ 1,08,121 = 0

Item no- (5) :- Construction of Earthen shoulder --- of cut					
	Dty. vide TmB, p-14				
	Dty = 389.38 m ³				
② R ₂ 176.36 m ³					R ₂ 68,866 = 0

Item no- (6) of (15) :- providing and laying W.S.B. - W-I --- of cut					
	Dty vide TmB, p-4				
	= 346.58 m ³				
" " " " p-10					
	= 23.47 m ³				
	Total = 370.05 m ³				
② R ₂ 2652.45 m ³					R ₂ 9,81,539 = 0

Item no- (7) of (16) :- providing and laying W.B. on - W-II --- of cut					
	Dty. vide TmB, p-4				
	= 164.52 m ³				
" " " " p-10					
	= 11.84 m ³				
	Total = 176.36 m ³				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	H.	
Dty. vide TMB, p-15: 1.1 nos				
Dty. vide TMB, p-15: 1.1 nos				
Dty. = 1.5 m ²				
Q Rs. 105.07.95 / m ² = Rs. 52,980 =				
item no. (16/20) :- Earthwork				
in excavation for foundation				
Dty. vide TMB, p-06				
Dty. = 113.04 m ³				
Q Rs. 269.32 / m ³ = Rs. 32,060 =				
item no. (17/27) :- providing				
15 p.c.c in foundation				

Dty. vide TMB p-06

Dty. = 18.37 m ³			
Q Rs. 5270.69 / m ³ = Rs. 96,822 =			
item no. (18/28) :- plain R.C.C.			
Concrete - - - - - off			
Dty. vide TMB, p-07			
Dty. = 134.96 m ³			
Q Rs. 6024.14 / m ³ = Rs. 8,13,018 =			

item no. (19/29) :- providing

laying			
NP-3, R.C.H.P. - - - off			
Dty. vide TMB, p-07			
Dty. = 3.0 m			
Q 3780.10 / m = Rs. 1,13,403 =			
...			

Continuation

10 प्रो-
कि-1
नाक
गंकर
14.2

यस प्रति दिया जाता है कि इस माप पर

Sch XLV Form No. 134

21

को
क
र

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (2930) - painting					
on parapet wall --- of 6 ft					
Qty. vide Tmp. of					
Qty = 82.56 m ³					
@ Rs 97.18 / m ³ = Rs 8023 =					
Total = Rs 37,36,041 =					
Add 12% GST = Rs 4,48,379 =					
Add 1% L.C.S.S = Rs 37,361 =					
Add 1.41% S.F. = Rs 52,679 =					
Total = Rs 42,74,460 =					
05.71% Below = Rs -2,44,072 =					
Total = Rs 40,30,388 =					
Deduct prepaid Bal = Rs -2623.596 =					

Total = Rs 14,06,792 =

21/08/22
A.E.

Recd
21/08/22
J.E.